

Please check all that apply:

date completed

date completed

County Extension Agent

Carolyn Walton, District 5 4-H assistant

District 5 4-H Record Book Judging Volunteer Judge

Return this form by June 23, 2020 to:

email: carolyn.walton@ag.tamu.edu

The following person has agreed to judge at the District 5 4-H Record Book Judging, July 7 - 9, 2020 at the Nacogdoches County Extension Office, 203 W. Main Street, Nacogdoches, TX Name: _____ City: Zip: Cell Phone: Email: Using the table below, please indicate the age and responsibility you are willing to judge. Please note that judges are asked to make selection based upon age division that their own children and/or county youth are NOT a participant. Indicate Age Division for each category you are willing to judge: Intermediate (6th-8th grades) Senior (9th-12th grades) Junior (3rd-5th) Availability 2nd Choice 3rd Choice 1St Choice July 7: Agriculture/Livestock **Topics** July 8: Family & Community **Health or STEM Topics** July 9: Natural Resources or Leadership/Citizenship Topics **Record Book Judging Training Verification**

County

☐ I have participated and completed the Record Book Judges' training class with/at my County Extension office

☐ I have participated and completed the online Record Book Judges' training class –